SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved, Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

3	0-	04	15	د ر	25	20	7
5.	LEAS	E DES	IG NAT	10 N A	ND S	ERIAL	NO.

UNITE	בט ג	SIAII	15
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR

	S	F	078	3996				
6.	IF	IN	DIAN,	ALLOTTEE	OB	TRIBE	NAME	

	GEOLO	GICAL SURVE	ŁY		1	SF 078996		
APPLICATION	n for permit 1	O DRILL, D	DEEPEN,	OR PLUG R	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK				SOLIL	243	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME	
DR	ILL X	DEEPEN [MPPK	197	San Juan 32	-7 Unit Com	
b. TYPE OF WELL	ias [iii]		SINGLE	YKLMPisie	48	8. FARM OR LEASE NA		
	VELL X OTHER		ZONE	SEP29	1981	San Juan 32	-7 Unit Com	
	D: 1: 0	. •		SEPRO	2014	9. WELL NO.	7 01110 00111	
Northwest	Pipeline Corpor	ation		t and		#79		
		N	07401	OIL DIST	,3 /	10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT	
4 LOCATION OF WELL (B	90, Farmington, Report location clearly and	New Mexico	th any State re	equirements.*)		Blanco Mesa Verde		
At surface						11. SEC., T., R., M., OR	BLK.	
	1910 FSL & 1840 ne Same as ab		/, ISIN,	K/W		AND SURVEY OR A	AREA	
At proposed prod. zo	ne Same as an	io ve				Sec 7, T31	N, R7W	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE*			12. COUNTY OR PARIS	H 13. STATE	
Annrox 14	miles Northeast	of Navain	Dam Post	Office		San Juan	New Mexi	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP	POSED*	or navago	16. No. of	CRES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED		
PROPERTY OR LEASE	LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OF LEASE LINE, FT.			10 11	317.23			
(Also to hearest dirk, mile line, it any)			19. PROPOSE		20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		,	
TO NEAREST WELL, I OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	DRILLING, COMPLETED, HIS LEASE, FT. 4	1000'		6100'	Ro	otary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wi	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.)					22. APPROX. DATE W	VORK WILL START"	
65	6548' GR			September 1981				
2 3.		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND CEM	ENTING PROGR.	AM	•		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	T00T	SETTING DEPTH	T :	QUANTITY OF CEM	ENT	
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#		200'	125	5 cu.ft		
8-3/4"	7"	20#		900'		ocu.ft		
6-1/4"	4-1/2"	10.5#	(100'	1) cu.ft		
OPERATIONS AUTHOR	RIKED ARE		/ - / - ~		This act	ten to subject to add	ministrativa	
TO COMPLIANCE WITH	ACTACHED & NOKE	(rem, Ligs 4	B \$ 1.50		appeal b	Juisuant to 30.0FR	290	
il REQU SEVEDIT vel	ly perforate and	l stimulate	the Mesa	ı Verde Form	nation.	Completion'	200.	
plans will	l be determined	at Total De	epth.					
A DOD	l be installed a	fton the co	urface ca	cina ic sat	t and co	emented. All	•	
A DUP WIT	i ne ilipratted o	tives the 20	uilace Co	(3) 1119 13 3C	c and co	CC.11000. /111		

subsequent work will be conducted through the BOP's.

Please refer to the attached surveyors plat for a description of the dedicated acreage.

Gas is dedicated.

well in this location was previously applied for by Tenneco and refered to as the Martin Com #1

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

reventer program, it any.			
SIGNED Paul C. Thompson	7 TITLE Drilling Engineer	B-13	-81
(This space for Federal of State office use)			
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE		The second
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE	DATE	

*See Instructions On Peverse Side

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

SANTA PE, NEW MEXICO

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

HERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

form C-107 Revised 10-1-7

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section. Well No. Operator San Juan 32-7 Unit Com 79 Northwest Pipeline Corporation County Section Unit Letter San Juan 31N Actual Footage Location of Well: East feet from the 1910 feet from the South line and Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation 317/ Blanco Mesa Verde ACTOB Mesaverde 6548 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ ∏ No Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained hereIn Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Nanh Don H. Morrison Position Production Analyst Tenneco Oil Company Sec. July 13, 1981 1 5 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field 7 notes of actual surveys made by me or 1840 under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 3 TRACT 55 Scale: 1"=1000'

